
LIBERTY CLASSICAL ACADEMY – APRIL 2024 LUNCH MENU 

 

 

  

Monday, April 1, 2024 Tuesday, April 2, 2024 Wednesday, April 3, 2024 Thursday, April 4, 2024 Friday, April 5, 2024 

  

 

 
  All Beef Hot Dog French Toast Sticks Spaghetti & Meatsauce  

 

 
NO SCHOOL WG Bun, Ketchup Syrup Garlic Buttered Dinner Roll PAPA JOHN'S PIZZA 

 

 
 Wedge Fries w/ Ketchup Tater Tots w/ Ketchup Assorted Salad Bar 

  

 
  Assorted Salad Bar Assorted Salad Bar Daily Fruit 

 

 
  Daily Fruit Daily Fruit    

 
   Grilled Chicken & Cheese Bun Turkey Bun w/ Mayo Chicken Caesar Wrap  

 
         
 

  

Monday, April 8, 2024 Tuesday, April 9, 2024 Wednesday, April 10, 2024 Thursday, April 11, 2024 Friday, April 12, 2024 

  

  

   Sweet & Sour Chicken Walking Taco Teriyaki Drumstick  
  

 
CHICK-FIL-A 

Steamed Seasoned White Rice Nacho Cheese Doritos, Seasoned 
Beef Tater Tots & Ketchup PAPA JOHN'S PIZZA   

 Assorted Salad Bar Shredded Cheese & Crema Assorted Salad Bar 
   

   Daily Fruit Assorted Salad Bar Daily Fruit   
     Daily Fruit    

  
   Grilled Chicken & Cheese Bun Turkey Bun w/ Mayo Chicken Caesar Wrap    
              
 

  

Monday, April 15, 2024 Tuesday, April 16, 2024 Wednesday, April 17, 2024 Thursday, April 18, 2024 Friday, April 19, 2024 

  

 

 
  Classic Hamburger Brunch Lunch Popcorn Chicken Taco  

 

 
CHICK-FIL-A WG Bun, Ketchup, Pickles & Mayo Belgian Waffles & Syrup Popcorn Chicken on Soft 

Shell Taco PAPA JOHN'S PIZZA 
 

  
Crunchy Cheetos Fruited Yogurt Cup Cheddar & Ranch Sauce 

  

 
Assorted Salad Bar Assorted Salad Bar Wedge Fries & Ketchup  

 
  Daily Fruit Daily Fruit Assorted Salad Bar & Daily 

Fruit 
 

 
   Grilled Chicken & Cheese Bun Turkey Bun w/ Mayo Chicken Caesar Wrap  

 
         
 

  

Monday, April 22, 2024 Tuesday, April 23, 2024 Wednesday, April 24, 2024 Thursday, April 25, 2024 Friday, April 26, 2024 

  

 

 
  Mac & Cheetos Golden Breaded Chicken & 

Cheddar Sandwich Bun 
Twisted Cheesy 

Breadsticks 
 

 

 
CHICK-FIL-A Cheetos in the Mac or on the 

Side?? 
You decide :)  

Ketchup & Mayo Warm Red Sauce PAPA JOHN'S PIZZA  

  
Cool Ranch Doritos Assorted Salad Bar 

  

 
Assorted Salad Bar Assorted Salad Bar Daily Fruit  

 
  Daily Fruit Daily Fruit    

 
   Grilled Chicken & Cheese Bun Turkey Bun w/ Mayo Chicken Caesar Wrap   
              
  

  

Monday, April 29, 2024 Tuesday, April 30, 2024 

 

  

 

    Asian Chicken Pot Stickers  

  CHICK-FIL-A Teriyaki Dipping Sauce 
 

   
Assorted Salad Bar  

  Daily Fruit 
 

  
  

 
    Grilled Chicken & Cheese Bun    
         

 

  

  Grilled Chicken Asian Salad  Grilled Chicken SW Taco Salad  Classic Chef Salad  

  

 

 

  

Asian Salad drizzled with Sesame 
dressing and topped with Chow 

Mein and cooked Chicken Breast. 
WG Rolls added to complete the 

WG requirement. 

Youza Sauce and Corn chips add a 
Southwest dimension to this salad of 
Romaine, LCR mix, Pinto bean and 
Corn. Chicken Breast completes the 

salad as a wholesome meal.  

We just time-travelled and 
brought back this timeless 

gem. It's simple. It's classic. 
It's vintage. This Egg, Turkey, 
Tomatoes and Salad combo 
is sure to appeal eyes and 
taste buds. WG rolls fill the 

grain part. 

 

 


